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CLASS OF 2018 
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

DATE				    DAY		  TIME				    EVENT					     THEME
September 12, 2017		  Tue		  6:00pm - 8:00pm		  Orientation			 
September 21-22, 2017	 Thur-Fri	 8:00am - 1:00pm		  Retreat					     HBDI
October 6, 2017		  Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Planning, Growth & Government		  Conflict Resolution
November 3, 2017		  Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Business, Innovation & Technology		  Strategic Planning
December 8, 2017		  Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Education & Workforce Training		  HBDI & Communication
January 12, 2018		  Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Healthcare					     Organizational Change
February 9, 2018		  Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Public Safety					     Creative Problem Solving
March 9, 2018			  Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Human Services				    Negotiation & Persuasion
April 6, 2018			   Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Recreation, Culture & Tourism		  Public Relations
May 11, 2018			   Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Energy & Natural Resources			   Collaboration
June 8, 2018			   Fri		  7:45am - 5:00pm		  Bringing it all together			   HBDI & Intraprenaurship

Attendance Policy: Full attendance is required. Class members will attend nine sessions (two excused absences are permitted with late arrivals 
or early departures counting as one absence). Starting and ending times for sessions are approximate and are subject to change. 


